Known Horses for Monday, 13 April 2020 at 3:10 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

3:05PM - SKY RACING ACTIVE HANDICAP (1200m)
01 Slow Burn 4/2: 20 1 9 Nov '17

04 Fritz'sFactor 2/1:11 6 4 Dec'19

3:40 PM - DARLEY STALLIONSHANDICAP (1400m)

01 Pelethronius 714: 38 7 12 Jl'19

04 Word for Word 1/1: 10 8 4 Apr'19

08 Adana 4/2:23 10 1 Dec '19

06 CaliforniaLongbow 2/1:15 11 3 Nov '19
4:20 PM - TAB VENUE MODE HANDICAP (1600m)

02 Romantic Whisper ~ 2/1: 13 1 1 Apr'19

01 Lady Cuvee 7/1: 17 2 4 Jun'19

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Warwick Farm - Monday, 13 April 2020

11.3L

1.7L

8.0L
6.4L

0.9L

2.0L

60.0

555

53.0
58.0

58.0
57.0

575

Win
Wt

56.5

57.5

55.0

56.0

62.5
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Wt
Now

62.0

57.5

61.0
58.5

575
58.0

60.0

60.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
10.1
4.8 3
15.8 8
3.7 11
-04 4
0.9 5
11
8.2 10

Form
Score

20.1

14.8

34.8
15.7

10.6
14.9

2.0

14.2

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

19

12

Factor

111

10.8

22.8
117

9.6
119
1.0

10.2

Bridge

Northam

Pfieffer
Waller

Waller
Snowden

Bott

Waller

Jockey

McEvoy

Boss

Overmeire
Marquand

McDonald
Parr

Hyeronimus

Rawiller

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Sandown L akeside - Monday, 13 April 2020

3:15PM - Ladbrokes Back Y ourself Handicap (2400m)

02 Humbolt Current 2/1:18 2 10 Nov'19 9.3L

03 Budd Fox 2/1: 16 8 1 Mar 20

04 No Commitment 2/1: 19 10 2 Mar'18 1.2L
3:50 PM - Ladbrokes Odds Boost Exatics Handicap (1400m)

04 VegasBoulevard 2/1: 38 1 2 Apr'19  0.2L

06 Goldifox 3/2: 17 14 8 Jan '20 5.7L

01 High'n' Dry 6/2: 10 15 7 Apr'18 3.0L
4:30 PM - Ladbrokes Same Race Multi Handicap (1300m)

10 Ultra Smart 2/1: 26 3 2 Sep'l7  03L

05 Excelida 1/1:8 4 9 Nov'19 4.3L

04 Sophia's Choice 5/1: 8 13 5 Nov'l9 39L
5:10 PM - Ladbrokes M ulti Builder Handicap (1200m)

07 Reilmartini 2/1: 8 2 9 Apr'18 7.8L

01 Secret Vega 5/2: 17 4 6 Nov'l9 30L

09 Indernile 1/1: 23 7 1 Jan '17

13 Zoubo 5/1: 10 11 9 Feb'19  86L

56.0 62.5
56.0

58.0 56.0
58.0 58.0
56.0 56.0
59.0 59.5
56.0 58.5
55.0 57.0
58.5 57.0
62.0 56.5
57.5 57.0
60.5

59.0 58.0
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Now

59.0
585
58.5

61.5
60.5

62.0

56.5

58.0
585

60.0
62.0
59.5
58.5

Fred
Factor

16.7
19
0.1

29

57

26

8.2
2.7

19
6.1
-0.8
7.4

Months
Idle

a1

12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

28.7
10.9
121

59
312

7.6

21.2
20.7

12.9
16.1

274

26

17

12

17

10
12

16

Factor

18.7
9.9
10.1

3.9
232

20.7

56

12.2
157

3.9
101

18.4

Waller

Dwyer
Little

Hoysted
Corstens

Zahra

Carey

Dabernig
Kingston

Evans
Kennewell
Moloney
O'Brien

Allen
Poy
Callow

Fry
King

Thornton

McLeod

Oliver
Dunn

Hope
Price
McNeil
Oliver

Ag

56
4G
6G

5G
4G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now  Factor Idle Score

Gawler - Monday, 13 April 2020

3:30 PM - Holdfast Insurance Brokers Benchmark 54 Handicap (1200m)

01 Always Sacred 1/1: 60 7 4 May'16  2.3L 59.0 585 62.0 4.2 15.2
4:10 PM - Specsavers Gawler Benchmark 62 Handicap (Heat 10 Provincial Super Series) (1700m)
04 Liberty Lover 2/1: 20 8 5 Feb'20 82L 530 53.0 605 14.0 2 210

4:50 PM - 2020 Cor ner stone Stud Bar ossa Cup Benchmark 66 Handicap (Heat 8 Autumn Series) (1500m)

02 Igitur 2/1: 53 2 7 Feb'l7 29L 605 585 610 17 10.7

03 Wanted By All 6/3: 50 4 6 Nov'1l9 33L 625 60.5 605 0.2 5 102

01 Game K eeper 217 8 1 Mar '20 60.5 62.0 12 0 102
5:30 PM - CoopersBrewery Class Two Handicap (Heat 8 SA Sprint Series) (1100m)

03 Aten 42:7 3 9 Aug'l9 33L 540 615 605 14.2 7 262
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BLP

19

o

23

Vaue Emerg
Factor

112

22.0

37
4.2

17.2

Trainer

Dunn

Gluyas

Hubbard
Bieg
McEvoy

MCcEvoy

Logan

Logan

Collett
Hurdle
Toeroek

Collett

Ag

G

6G
6G
3G

3F



Tote Horse

01

03
04
09

Rebel Miss

Drachenfels
Ragged Rascal
ThelLion

Score/Starts
: Wins

2/1: 34

2/1: 36
8/3: 16
6/3: 34

Barrier

5

6

©

9

Last

Last

Place Race

3

11
12
3

Jul '16

Dec'17
Sep'18
Oct'18

Last Carried

Muswellbrook - Monday, 13 April 2020

3:54PM - MUSWELLBROOK RSL LONE PINE CHARGE (1000m)

3.2L

4.0L
421
29L

55.0

55.0
55.0
58.0

Win
Wt

55.0

60.5
60.5
57.0
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Now

62.0

60.0
60.0
55.5

Fred
Factor

8.7

121
12.3
0.2

Months  Form
Idle Score

16.7

29.1
323
122

BLP

11

23
24

Vaue Emerg
Factor

137

18.1
203
9.2

Trainer

Smith

Sylvester
Perry
Fleming

Jockey

Gibbons

Thompson
Latham
Murray

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Bunbury - Monday, 13 April 2020

4:40 PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1690m)
01 HighTea 2/2: 65 1 8 Oct'l5  39L 550

11 Quest to Venus 4/2: 41 9 4 Aug'l7 10L 550

5:20 PM - RANGEVIEW STUD HANDICAP (1410m)
03 Danefin 2/1: 62 8 5 Feb'l7 154L 565
11 Dolly Em 2/1: 58 10 8 Jan'17 6.3L 55.0

Win

59.0

60.5

55.0
60.5

Wt
Now

60.5

57.0

58.5
56.5

5:55PM - SKY RACING.TV PROVINCIAL CHAMPIONSHIP HEAT (1208m)

08 BeeQuick 2/1: 16 13 2 Sep'19 1.8L 56.5

6:30 PM - JCW ELECTRICAL HANDICAP (1208m)

06 Amillionite 2/1: 14 9 7 Sep'1l9 39L 580

03 Greco 4/2: 70 18 14 Jun'l8 10.0L 55.5
7:05PM - CIVILCON CONSTRUCTION HANDICAP (1108m)

09 Stirling Estate 2/1: 61 2 11 Jan '18 5.4L 55.0

59.5

56.5

575

55.0
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57.5

60.5

62.0

575

Fred Months

Factor

113

6.8

15.8
117

49

4.6

16.6

74

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score Factor

203 19 12.3 Pope
198 10 15.8 Bazeley
288 20 23.8 Malpass
29.7 19 21.7 Scott
19.9 6 17.9 Luciani
206 11 13.6 Durrant
486 30 34.6 Bamford
204 18 9.4 Grieve

Corver

Banovic-
Edwards

Derrick
Corver

Noske

Johnston-Porter

Southam

Johnston-Porter

Ag

oA

~

8G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

I pswich - Monday, 13 April 2020

4:46 PM - RAY WHITE IPSWICH BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1200m)
19 Magic Beans 2/1:13 8 11 Feb'19 11.0L 55.0

Wwin Wt
Wt Now

615 57.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

17.6

Idle Score

36.6

28

Factor

256 Zielke

Jockey

Patis

Ag

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Sale - Tuesday, 14 April 2020

1:30 PM - Thank you Doctors & Nurses2Y O Maiden (1006m)

10 Marchena 3/1:5 3 3 Nov'l9 22L
4:00 PM - Wash Your Hands BM 64 Handicap (1515m)
01 Pharrell 1/1: 69 4 1 Jul '14

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
55.5 56.0
59.0
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Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Now  Factor Idle Score Factor
56.0 30 5 90 5 6.0
61.0 1.6 6.6 2 5.6

Trainer

Eustace

Harnett

Jockey

Allen

Eaton

Ag

2F

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Rockhampton - Tuesday, 14 April 2020

2:42PM - HYGAIN / MITAVITE Class 3 Plate (1300m)

01 Ephesian 1/1: 25 9 2 Oct'16  0.8L 605
02 OnlyWannaSing  2/1:25 14 1 Feb'18 60.0
3:20PM - FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK OPEN Handicap (1200m)
01 Sword of Justice 6/3: 44 2 15 Mar'19 15.8L 54.0
06 Mason's Chance 2/1: 63 3 5 Jun'18 40L 56.5
09 StoneWarrior 2/1: 39 5 1 Mar '17 63.0

Win
Wt

59.0

54.0
56.5

4:34PM - CAPRICORNIA YEARLING SALE 2020 Class 6 Plate (1100m)

08 Seven Year Reward 2/1: 27 6 4 Aug'1l9 14L 56.0
09 Umberto 4/2: 30 10 9 Oct'18  87L 59.0
05 Cohesion 4/2: 34 11 8 Jan'16  121L 575
06 Crafty Cop 5/3: 29 12 7 Jul '19 88L 575
11 Best Guess 2/1: 25 14 5 Nov'l7 4.0L 56.0

58.0
57.0
59.0
56.0
58.0
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Wt
Now

60.0
60.0

64.0
56.5
55.0

58.5
585
58.5
585
57.0

Fred Months

Factor

236
4.0
-6.2

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

10.2
15.0

40.6
12.0
-0.2

14.9
25.8

274
253

38

-5

15
21
15
11

Factor

82
14.0

256
7.0
-1.2

10.9
16.8
25.0
20.4
20.3

Attard
Wehlow

Cook
Cairns
Manzelmann

Johnson
Cook
Seymour
Pomfrett
Johnson

Jockey

Chambers
Pengelly

Bannon
Goomany
Haley

Weatkin
Richardson
Haley
Wiseman
Graham

Ag

56
4G

G
6G
7G

6G
5G
6G
6G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

CoffsHarbour - Tuesday, 14 April 2020

3:35PM - TREVOR HARDY FLY BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (810m)

01 Capannello 4/3: 39 10 10  Jan'17 6.1L 59.0 610 635
4:10PM - JIM BROWNING MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1615m)
04 Loving Home 4/2: 71 10 3 Sep '17 26L 615 595 615
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Fred Months

Factor Idle
11.2
1.0

Form
Score

312

14.0

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

21

Factor

21.2 Jones

11.0 Wilkes

Jockey

Barrie

Matheson

Ag

6G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now  Factor Idle Score Factor e

Newcastle - Tuesday, 14 April 2020

4:25PM - REWARD HOSPITALITY BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1400m)
09 Opinions 2/1: 22 17 2 Mar'14  05L 550 555 59.0 4.0 23.0 5 21.0 Perry Sherry 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Geelong - Wednesday, 15 April 2020

12:25 PM - bet365 Odds Drift Protector 2YO Maiden Plate (1200m)

05 Fixated 3/1:4 12 2 Jan 20 0.8L
2:10 PM - Bet365 Racing Refunds BM 84 Handicap (1700m)

03 MidasPrince 2/1: 20 1 3 Dec'19  0.6L

02 Calypso Bay 2/1: 48 2 8 Aug'l9 182L
2:45PM - APCO Service Stations 3YO BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

06 Yulong Savings 17 3 4 Mar'19  25L

01 Tycoon Bella 2/1:5 6 6 Nov'l9 4.0L
3:55 PM - Connect Tel BM64 Handicap (2200m)

06 Americanin Paris 2/2:18 7 10 Apr'19 16.2L
5:05PM - bet365 Protest Promise BM 70 Handicap (1100m)

08 | Did It Again 2/1: 16 3 4 Jul '17 3.7L

07 Atlantica 2/1: 27 6 5 Jun'18 24L

06 YulongJune 2/1:10 7 3 Jul '19 0.8L

58.0 56.0
60.0 60.5
60.0 54.0
59.0 575
58.5 57.0
59.0 57.0
59.5 56.5
60.5 60.0
59.5 59.5
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Now

58.0

58.0
58.0

59.0
60.0

59.0

58.5
58.5

59.5

Fred
Factor

-0.6
12.0

13
4.0

146

0.6

0.8

Months
Idle

1

Form
Score

132

34
220

83
159

316

7.6
115

BLP

Vaue Emerg
Factor

112

0.4
14.0

4.3
9.9

216

3.6

7.8

Trainer

Dabernig

Purcell
Londregan

McEvoy
Alderson

Wilde

Eurell
Dwyer

MCcEvoy

Jockey

Nolen

Bates
Gordon

Dee
Rawiller

Allen

Thornton
Price

McNeil

Ag

2C

5G
G

3C
3F

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Kensington - Wednesday, 15 April 2020

12:50 PM - HYLAND RACE COLOURSPLATE (1100m)

01 Canadian Spice 11:3 13 6 Dec'19  43L 56.0
2:00 PM - PRESSSTATEMENT @ VINERY HANDICAP (1800m)
03 Welsh Legend 5/1: 17 7 5 May'19 11L 550

2:35PM - RANVET HANDICAP (1400m)
06 Seles 2/1: 24 4 3 Jan '19 16L 57.0

3:10PM - VALE MIGHT AND POWER HANDICAP (1550m)

04 DioD'oro 6/3: 23 2 2 Jun'18 03L 54.0
02 Commander 8/4: 17 4 11 Aug'19 55L 555
05 Angel Of Heaven 5/1: 12 6 3 May'19 23L 575
09 Foxborough 8/2: 12 7 3 Oct '19 20L 56.5
07 Lord Gododdin 2/1: 20 8 8 Sep'19 10.1L 58.0
3:45PM - SCHWEPPES HANDICAP (1100m)
01 Super Ex 2/1: 10 1 3 Sep'l7  02L 615
02 Isorich 16/6: 112 3 6 Dec'l7 26L 645
03 Mossman Gorge 2/1: 22 5 5 Aug'l7 19L 595
04 Generalissmo 2/1: 25 6 7 Apr'17 6.0L 615
09 Revenire 2/1: 29 7 7 Jun'17 31L 59.0
06 Oriental Runner 3/1:31 9 8 Dec'19 36L 610

4:20PM - DARLEY STALLIONSHANDICAP (1400m)

05 Monasterio 4/2:33 9 5 Nov'l7  4.0L 56.0

11 Reformist 3/1:4 11 7 Aug'l9 41L 570

08 Mayaaseh 11:8 13 7 Oct '19 6.3L 60.5
4:55PM - TAB HANDICAP (1100m)

02 Cardiff 111 1 11 Oct'19 10.7L 57.0

05 MaeaMagic 2/1: 14 7 7 Jun'19 18L 545

04 Dirty Work 1/1:10 8 8 Aug'l9 28L 56.0
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Win
Wt

56.0

56.5

59.0

59.0
55.0
575

58.0
56.0

55.5
60.0
58.0
59.5
55.5
55.5

52.0
53.0
58.5

57.0
57.0

56.5

Wt
Now

56.0

58.0

58.0

59.5
60.0
58.5

54.0
58.0

62.0
615
61.0
60.5
58.0
59.5

59.5
56.5
57.5

61.0
59.5

60.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
43 4
4.6 10
3.9
85
8.6 7
31 10
12 6
85 6
-4.1
-3.2
1.9
3.7
-04
-1.8 4
3.6
0.6 7
24 5
13.8 5
7.6 10
6.3 7

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

233

16.6

10.9

125
236
12.1

11.2
245

-0.1

5.8
119
16.7
13.6
15.2

17.6
18.6
224

25.8
21.6

10

~

24
14

14

Factor

17.3

116

79

10.5
12.6
9.1

8.2
16.5

12.6
116
154

14.8
14.6

14.3

Trainer

Waller

Waller

Waller

Portelli
Thompson
Lees

Sargent
Waller

Newnham
Seelin
Dae
White
Neale
Neale

Pride
Waller
Snowden

Ryan
Milligan

Hawkes

Clipperton

Avdulla

McDonald

McDonald
Clark
Rawiller

Dolan
McEvoy

Dolan
Overmeire
Hyeronimus
McDonald
Jnr

Boss

Schofield
Berry
Marquand

Rawiller
Overmeire

Berry

Ag

2F

5G
9G
5G
6G
5G
6G

6G
3G
3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now  Factor Idle Score

Strathalbyn - Wednesday, 15 April 2020

1:50 PM - Strath Small Engines Benchmark 54 Handicap (1600m)
02 Red Dazzle 2/1: 104 1 1 Jan '18 56.0 60.5 35 55
03 Unscopeable 2/1: 37 5 3 Aug'l7 0.8L 56.0 62.0 60.0 8.6 16.6

3:35PM - Harry of All Trades/ SABOIS Three-Y ear-Old Class One Handicap (1100m)

07 Party Hack 2/1:5 4 9 Oct'l9 215L 550 600 590 285 6 415

04 God's Penny 2/1:8 5 8 Jun'l9  33L 595 600 60.0 41 10 171

02 Tubby TwoTracks 2/1:6 9 2 Jun'l9  08L 565 560 610 39 10 149
4:10 PM - Northpoint Fleurieu Benchmark 62 Handicap (Heat Eleven Provincial Super Series) (2050m)

01 Manzala 4/2:15 9 1 Mar '20 60.5 625 16 0 116
4:45 PM - Goolwa Central Meats 0-62 Handicap (Heat Nine Autumn Series) (1350m)

10 ShezalLittle Posh 2/1:8 2 5 Mar'20 97L 550 600 580 159 1 229
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11

37
12

20

Factor

45
13.6

325
129
10.6

17.9

Trainer

Moody
Bieg

Bruggemann
Stokes

Bieg

Downing

Richards

Jockey

Fawke
Toeroek

Maund
Voorham
Neindorf

Hurdle

Holder

Ag

9G

3G
3G
3F

4G

3F



Tote Horse
: Wins

2:53 PM - BOSSBUILDING MAINTENANCE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1000m)

14 llluminaire 4/2: 17
08 Sister Kitty Mac 2/1: 8
01 Go Deep 4/2: 9

06 TheGreat Boombin 2/1: 22
o

Score/Starts

Barrier

3

8
17
18

Last

Last

Place Race

5

8
8
2

Oct '18

Jan'18
Mar '20
Jan '20

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

Sunshine Coast - Wednesday, 15 April 2020

1.6L

35L
7.0L
4.8L

58.0

58.0
56.5
57.0
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Wt

57.5

58.5
54.0
575

Wt
Now

57.0

56.5
59.0
58.0

Fred
Factor

0.4

2.7

5.9

Months
Idle

=

Form
Score

8.4

18.7
320
25.9

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

10
15

Factor

3.4 Vandyke

10.7 Cotsiopoulos
241 Hansen
239 Cousins

Jockey

Bayliss

Tarrant
Nothdurft
Thornton

Ag



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg
Ascot - Wednesday, 15 April 2020
3:49 PM - CROWN PERTH HANDICAP (1100m)
02 Sir Mambo 4/2: 16 1 6 Nov'19 38L
01 Forty Four Red 2/1:31 3 4 May '18 3.0L
04 DeAndes 1/1:81 7 9 May'16  5.3L
4:59 PM - GLENROY CHAFF HANDICAP (1000m)
04 Eristic 2/1: 12 5 1 Feb '20
03 ToRiseAgan 4/2: 16 8 14 May'19 8.0L
6:10 PM - IRON JACK HANDICAP (1400m)
01 BruceAlmighty 2/1:11 4 8 Feb'20  3.0L
7:25PM - GWEN PALMER'S 100TH BIRTHDAY HANDICAP
02 NordicKing 4/2: 15 1 5 Dec'18 2.0L
12 Nicconi's Boy 2/1: 23 2 8 Nov'18 4.9L
03 Sentimental Friend 1/1: 17 3 5 Apr'18 3.7L
06 Wee Ripper 2/1: 17 4 5 Feb'19  31L
04 Specialism 11/4: 18 8 10 May'l9 6.0L

Carried
Wt

61.0
59.5
59.5

60.0
58.0

61.0

(1600m)

61.0
55.5
61.0
59.0
58.5
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Win
Wt

60.0
58.5
58.0

56.0

58.5

59.5
59.5
59.0
60.0
55.5

Wt
Now

61.5
61.5
59.5

59.5
60.0

61.0
55.0
61.0
59.0
60.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
34 5
38
42
-04 1
8.0 11
11 1
0.8
7.6
22
39
52 11

Form BLP
Score
10.4 9
10.8 7
202 13
5.6 0
300 22
131 9
6.8 5
176 15
10.2 7
129 8
232 15

Vaue Emerg
Factor

44
6.8
112

4.6
16.0

51

Trainer

Allan
Gangemi
Wright

McDonagh
Webster

Parnham

Durrant
Parnham
Pisconeri
Erkelens
Jordan

McNaught
Turner
Staples

McNaught
Noske

McNaught

Pike
Parnham
Pateman
O'Donnell
Corver

Ag

4G
G
9G

4G
4G

4G

5G
5G
5G
5G
3F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Darwin - Wednesday, 15 April 2020

4:34 PM - Asian United Food Service Handicap (1600m)

03 Pinzu
05 CharlieCat
01 High Cost
02 Lotion

11/6: 41
2/1: 54
2/1: 82
2/1: 73

1

g b~ w

2

3
1
5

Nov '18
Oct '15
Nov '19
Oct '14

0.2L
2.6L

7.7L

Carried
Wt

62.0
60.5
61.5
62.5

Win
Wt

615
56.0

61.5

Page 16/17

Now

60.5
56.0
61.0
60.5

Fred
Factor

-14
-4.4
-0.4

Months  Form
Idle Score

16
16

15.4

BLP

Vaue Emerg
Factor

-0.4
-14

3.6
10.4

Trainer

Pollard
Hickmott
Hickmott
Forster

Huppatz
Arnott
Davis
Shiers

Ag

G
9G
G
8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Pinjarra Park - Thursday, 16 April 2020

5:17PM - ELECTRICAL CONSULTANCY WA HANDICAP (1400m)

07 Fancy Fox

06 Turbo Power

3/2: 40

8/4: 40

4

8

2

6

Apr'17

Mar '19

0.2L 55.0 56.0

26L 56.5 58.5

5:52 PM - WESTERN MEAT PACKERSHANDICAP (1200m)

01 Jarman

2/1: 16

5

6

Sep'19

34L 595 59.5
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Wt
Now

56.0

57.0

60.0

Fred
Factor

18

4.6

38

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

7.8

186

14.8

Factor

3 5.8
10 126
9 8.8

Trainer

Elliott

Parnham

Casey

Jockey

Warwick

Parnham

Ramoly

Ag

5G

4G
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